5/4/24, 12:24

Apellido y Nombre

CORNEJO NOELIA FERNANDA
FARIAS NELIDA BEATRIZ
GENTILE ELISABETH ROSA
LUGO ANDREA ANAHI
MIRANDA MIRTA BEATRIZ
PENA FLORES VICENTE
PONCE MELISA CRISTAL
RUGGIRELLO HECTOR MARIO
SANTUCCI HECTOR
SCAVARIELLO FEDERICO
SPIZZIRRI EUGENIO

SUAREZ FRANCIA ALEJANDRA
TOSELLO ANA SOLEDAD
TROD ALICIA VIVIANA

Documento

35551325
13187412
31114550
44112244
16912573
19065849
34982363
10164050
11307328
36036964
13214615
20712132
30024388
18091491

Cant.Asistencias : 14

Encuesta

Planilla Fecha: Chivilcoy,05/04/2024 12:26

Domicilio
Chivilcoy - SAAVEDRA (63) 328
Chivilcoy - VALENTIN CORIA (70) 14
Chivilcoy - GUIDO (35) 63
Chivilcoy - BOLIVAR (47) 645
Villa Moquehua - MANUEL BELGRANO 13
Chivilcoy - PADRE ZACARIAS (73) 996
Chivilcoy - GENERAL PINTO (59) 1441
Chivilcoy - AV. 3 DE FEBRERO (32) 0
Chivilcoy - CALLE 73 (SECCION 2) 255
Chivilcoy - 11 DE SEPTIEMBRE (21) 0
Chivilcoy - ARGENTINO GALVAN (78) 221
Chivilcoy - ANASTASIO CHAVEZ (80) 349
Chivilcoy - LAVALLE (55) 475
Chivilcoy - CALLE 11 (SECCION 1) 266
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Fecha

05/04/2024 10:40
05/04/2024 10:41
05/04/2024 10:44
05/04/2024 10:41
05/04/2024 10:42
05/04/2024 10:44
05/04/2024 10:46
05/04/2024 10:45
05/04/2024 10:46
05/04/2024 10:46
05/04/2024 10:42
05/04/2024 10:45
05/04/2024 10:41
05/04/2024 10:47

Asistencia

SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA

130.131.132.100/desarrollo_social/web/app.php/sistema/reporte/PlanillaVista/1/-/2024-04-05/2024-04-05/-/-/2/-/-

Estado

AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
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Cant.

Importe

10000
10000
30000
18000
10000
10000
7000

10000
5000

30000
15000
10000
10000
15000

Importe Total :$ 190000



